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PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
PCB Terminal Blocks
5.08
Green (default)
Screw Connection
Without
5.08*(P-1)+5.08
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0.8x1.0
1.6
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
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24
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0.2
2.5
0.2
25
0.25
15
0.25
15
0.2
0.75
0.2
0.75
0.5
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M2.5
0.6x3.5
0.5
6~7

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



BER K (UL/CULARA&BA)(V)
iR (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)

&

EEBE (UL/CULTRAEDA) (V)

AME R (UL/CULPRAEDA)(A)

ULAIES#

LESBEBA (AWG)
BNEEREBA (V)
FERRBAH (A)
ZESBEDAH (AWG)
EEREDA (V)
#ESRRDA (A)

CULINIEZ#E

ZEEEBA (AWG)
BEREBA (V)
ENEERMBA (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
EESREDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

2l

FEUL/CUL

- FaUL/CuUL
- FFaEUL/CUL
- FEUL/CUL

| ——r =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections
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24~12
300
20
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300
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300
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